Flurstiicksliste, EJB Schonwolde, Pirschbezirk Tiergarten

Angegliederte Flachen

Kreis
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP
LUP

Gesamt

Kreis
LUP
LUP

Gemarkung
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hiitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hitte

Gemarkung
Stintenburger Hitte
Stintenburger Hiitte

Flur
3
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Flur

Flurstiick
2
3
4/1
6
7
9
12/1
17/1
20
22/1
23
25
52/1
55/1
57/7
57/8
58
60/1
65
66/1
67
68
69
70
72
74/1
76
80
82
83
84/1
86
88

Summe

Flurstiick
11
14
Summe

GroRe in ha

0,782
0,1259
3,584
0,7021
0,03
0,0984
1,0571
4,2067
1,0796
2,3063
0,9806
1,0015
6,1931
6,5459
0,165
1,0146
0,1759
2,2493
0,338
1,484
0,4869
0,464
0,4666
0,1965
0,5625
3,6271
1,2166
1,3052
1,2262
1,1554
2,5494
1,1432
1,2504
49,77

GroRe (ha)
0,5183
0,5395
1,0578

50,8278



